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Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
202204250001 |04/25/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantor RELEASES MOORE Instr
68860 01:39:36 K STEVEN #:20151001000
ANDREW 343500
202206160002 |06/16/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantor RELEASES WINFORD Instr
42100 10:47:25 K BRETT G #:20160914000
333720
202201060000 (01/06/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 53 53 Lot#:7-79
07720 02:06:15 K RESIDENTIAL Book:53 Pg:53
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
202201060000 |01/06/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 53 53 Lot#:7-77
07740 02:06:17 K RESIDENTIAL Book:53 Pg:53
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
202201060000 (01/06/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 53 52 Lot#:12-11
07760 02:06:19 K RESIDENTIAL Book:53 Pg:52
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE TWO
202201140000 (01/14/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 53 53 Lot#:7-81
18150 01:44:21 K RESIDENTIAL Book:53 Pg:53
LLC Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
202203040000 |03/04/2022 USAMERIBAN |Grantee MORTGAGE |[DONOVAN 55 3 Lot#:505
92390 01:55:36 K BUILDERS Book:55 Pg:3
LLC Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT
202205030001 |05/03/2022 USAMERIBAN | Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN 51 37 Lot#:7-67
79860 09:43:27 K RESIDENTIAL Book:51 Pg:37
LLC Sub:CHELSEA

PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




202206290002
59560

06/29/2022
01:03:08

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

55

88

Lot#:709
Book:55 Pg:88
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 7
FINAL PLAT

202201060000
07700

01/06/2022
02:06:13

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-92
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201140000
18170

01/14/2022
01:44:23

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-78
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202201240000
33660

01/24/2022
03:47:14

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

55

Lot#:508
Book:55 Pg:3
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

202205030001
79840

05/03/2022
09:43:25

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

51

37

Lot#:7-65
Book:51 Pg:37
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIFTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205030001
79880

05/03/2022
09:43:29

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53

53

Lot#:7-75
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

202205120001
94570

05/12/2022
11:01:03

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

37

99

Lot#:25
Book:37 Pg:99
Sub:LAKE
WOOD
ESTATES

202206140002
38780

06/14/2022
02:12:32

USAMERIBAN
K

Grantee

MORTGAGE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

55

88

Lot#:706
Book:55 Pg:88
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 7
FINAL PLAT




