Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= USAMERIBANK; Date Recorded= 2022; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202204250001 68860	04/25/2022 01:39:36	USAMERIBAN K	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE STEVEN ANDREW					Instr #:20151001000 343500	
202206160002 42100	06/16/2022 10:47:25	USAMERIBAN K	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD BRETT G					Instr #:20160914000 333720	
202201060000	01/06/2022 02:06:15	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-79 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07740	01/06/2022 02:06:17	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-77 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201060000 07760	01/06/2022 02:06:19	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	52		Lot#:12-11 Book:53 Pg:52 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 12TH SECTOR PHASE TWO
202201140000 18150	01/14/2022 01:44:21	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	53		Lot#:7-81 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202203040000 92390	03/04/2022 01:55:36	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			55	3		Lot#:505 Book:55 Pg:3 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
202205030001 79860	05/03/2022 09:43:27	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			51	37		Lot#:7-67 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202206290002 59560	06/29/2022 01:03:08	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		55	88	Lot#:709 Book:55 Pg:88 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 7 FINAL PLAT
202201060000	01/06/2022 02:06:13	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-92 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201140000 18170	01/14/2022 01:44:23	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-78 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202201240000 33660	01/24/2022 03:47:14	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		55	3	Lot#:508 Book:55 Pg:3 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
202205030001 79840	05/03/2022 09:43:25	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		51	37	Lot#:7-65 Book:51 Pg:37 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIFTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205030001 79880	05/03/2022 09:43:29	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		53	53	Lot#:7-75 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202205120001 94570	05/12/2022 11:01:03	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		37	99	Lot#:25 Book:37 Pg:99 Sub:LAKE WOOD ESTATES
202206140002 38780	06/14/2022 02:12:32	USAMERIBAN K	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		55	88	Lot#:706 Book:55 Pg:88 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR 7 FINAL PLAT